
LOT 18 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1088-266, WD 1125-1036

MORGAN TIMOTHY LEE/MORGAN TAMMY C
217 SW LANCELOT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/28/2025 KS 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

250,117
18,244
35,000

303,361
103,570
199,791

HX HB 50,722
149,069
303,361

0

306,449

1125/1036 7/13/2007 WD Q I 229,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES KESTAR GARDNE

TIMOTHY & TAMMY MOR

1088/0266 6/22/2006 WD Q I 215,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & SANRA WILLIA

FRANCES LESTAR GARD
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000051664 Roof Replacement 30,000 11/27/2024

23756 SFR 613 10/24/2005

2008HX Base Yr

217 SW LANCELOT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,364 116.6220 130.62 308,786 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1969

BAS 1,969 100 1,969 208,325

FGR 576 55 317 33,540

FOP 72 30 22 2,328

FOP 188 30 56 5,925

2,805 2,364 250,117

BAS= W20 FOP= N11 W21 S7 E9  D3 R3  S1 E9$ W9 N1  L3 U3  W9
N11W17 S36 FGR= S24 E24 N24 W24$ E24 S10 FOP=  S4 E18 N4 W18$
E18 S7 E16 N38$ .

BAS

209

4.2
9

11

17

36

24

10

18

7

16

38

FOP 11

21

7

9
4.2

9

FGR24

24

24

24

FOP4

18

4

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,127.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,191

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 13.50 13.50 70 2009 2009 3 70 4,253

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,300.00 9,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

18,244

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


